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Chapter 48 Paul Velezis Louis Gallo Alex Boutsioulis Richard PeckaSr 4th Monday @ 7:30 pm
Waterbury, CT 408 Lakeside Blvd, West 151 Claxton Ave 671 Cortland Circle 83 Midwood Ave Holy Trinity GOC

Waterbury, CT 06708 Watertown, CT 06795 Cheshire, CT 06410 Waterbury, CT 06708 937 Chase Parkway
(203) 753-5710 (860) 945-0883 (203) 271-2929 (203) 756-7651 Waterbury, CT 06708

pvel9@sbcglobal.net lgallosoccer@aol.com alexboutsioulis@gmail.com
Chapter 58 Nicholas Yanouzas Emanuel Bonatsakis Paul Matsikas George Bouzakis 1st Tuesday @ 7:00 pm

(Nathan Hale) 77 Benedict Rd 129 Surrey Dr 170 Winding La 86 Stephanies Way AHEPA 58 Apartments
Hartford, CT Monroe, CT 06468 Wethersfield, CT 06109 Avon, CT 06001 Manchester, CT 06040 1532 Berlin Turnpike

(203) 268-3585 (860) 875-8100 (860) 675-1338 (860) 646-4729 Wethersfield CT. 06109
nikoy@msn.com mbonatsakis@allstate.com paul.matsikas@qwest.com bouzakisk@aol.com

Corresponding:

John Melonopoulos
14-B Hartung Place
Old Lyme, CT 06371

(860) 434-0306
john.melonopoulos@comcast.net

Chapter 62 John Bochanis Philip Georgas Van Hatzis Nicholas Fatibene 2nd Wednesday @ 7:30 pm
Bridgeport, CT 963 S. Pine Creek Rd 117 Broadway Rd 20 Randall Dr 36 Fawn Hill Rd Holy Trinity GOC

Fairfield, CT 06824 Trumbull, CT 06611 Trumbull, CT 06611 Shelton, CT 06484 4070 Park Ave
(203) 394-8001 (203) 268-3291 (203) 268-7231 (203) 925-8229 Bridgeport CT 06604

atty_bochanis@sbcglobal.net phil.georgas@gartner.com vanhatzis@juno.com nicholas.fatibene@ge.com

Chapter 90 Gregory Kallas Constantine Vournazos Demetrios Doupis Pat Storino, Jr 1st Wednesday @ 7:30 pm
Danbury, CT 5 Bernlou Drive 12 Whitewood Rd 14 Hatfield Rd 4 Ridgeway Ave Assumption GOC

Danbury, CT 06811 Newtown, CT 06470 Mahopac, NY 10541 North Salem, NY 10560 30 Clapboard Ridge Rd
(203) 733-1983 (203) 744-7955 (914) 403-0391 (914) 277-1047 Danbury, CT 06811

gregorykallas@gmail.com tonyvesq@aol.com dncdoupis@aol.com pstorino@optonline.com

Chapter 98 Evangelos Hadjimichael George Scarveles James Benas George Antonellis 1st Wednesday @ 7:30 pm
New Haven, CT 15 Field Drive 253 Beacon Rd 19 Tanglewood Cir 838 Quarter Mile Road St. Barbara GOC

Woodbridge, CT 06525 Bethany, Ct 06524 Cheshire, CT 06410 Orange, CT 06477 480 Racebrook Rd
(203) 389-6659 (203) 410-9871 (203) 272-1476 (203) 799-8885 Orange, CT 06477

ehadjimichael@fairfield.edu first.bus.invest@snet.net jamesbenas@gmail.com Antonellis717@gmail.com
Corresponding:

Gregory Stamos
1108 Racebrook Rd

Woodbridge, CT 06525
(203) 736-9152

stamosatty@sbcglobal.net
Chapter 99 Nicholas Moisiades JamesW Cocolis Nicholas Nikas Arthur Kiratsous 2nd Wednesday @ 7:30 pm

(Harry A. Fanos) PO Box 7457 23 Longview Ave 58 Benjamin Street 14 Holly Road Archangels GOC
Stamford, CT Greenwich, CT 06836 Stamford, CT 06905 Old Greenwitch, CT 06870 New Canaan, CT 06840 1527 Bedford St

(203) 273-9230 (203) 253-7320 (203) 637-3151 (203) 253-5319 Stamford, CT 06905
nmoisiadesii@gmail.com niketes@yahoo.com arthurkiratsous@gmail.com
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Chapter 106 Lakis Andriotis Alexi Nikolaidis Arthur G Pappas John Vanikiotis 4th Tuesday @ 8:00 pm
(Sophocles) 70 Summit Dr 124 Applegate Road 42 East Hill Drive 90 Ann Drive (dinner @ 7:00 p.m.)

Providence, RI Cranston, RI 02920 Cranston, RI 02920 Cranston, RI 02920 E. Greenwich, RI 02818 Annunciation GOC
(401) 451-1046 (401) 942-8525 (401) 595-5881 (401) 885-5967 175 Oaklawn Ave

corfugolf@yahoo.com anikolaidis@cox.net apappas@cpicontrols.com johnv@aol.com Cranston, RI 02920
Chapter 110 Peter Patsouris George Grossomanides Larry Wyland John Grossomanides 4th Monday @ 7:30 pm

(Rose of New 52 Williams Street 189 Browning Road 280 Congdon Rd 153 High Street, #3 AHEPA 110 Apartments

 England) Norwich, CT 06360 Norwich, CT 06360 Voluntown, CT 06384 Westerly, RI 02891 380 Hamilton Ave
Norwich, CT (401) 451-1046 (860) 208-6128 (860) 376-3402 (401) 596-7744 Norwich, CT 06360

patsouris@gmail.com georgeg715@hotmail.com larrywyland@hotmail.com yianni7@yahoo.com

Chapter 117 Emmanuil Stergakis Ahillefs Papadimitriou Emilio Theodoratos Michael Stamos 1st Tuesday @ 7:00 pm

(Elpis) 7 Harvest Court 120 Birchwood Drive 12 Hillside Avenue 67 Ellsworth Lane St George GOC
New Britain, CT Newington, CT 06111 New Britain, CT 06052 Plantsville, CT 06479 Canton, CT 06019 301 West Main St

(860) 684-5068 (860) 225-5259 (860) 978-0033 (860) 693-1771 New Britain, CT 06050
estergakis@gmail.com ahillefs@gmail.com et6970@yahoo.com mstamos@mjpassociates.com

Corresponding:

Andy Aros
284 Edgewood Circle

Southington, CT 06489
(860) 621-4384
aaros@cox.net

 Chapter 121 Ioannis Apostolakis George Demopulos Ioannis Apostolakis Michael Karavolis 1 Sunday/mo after service
Pawtucket, RI 770 Ware St 425 Uncer Road 770 Ware St 83 Anawan Street Assumption GOC

Mansfield, MA 02048 Bristol, RI 02809 Mansfield, MA 02048 Rehoboth, MA 02769 97 Walcott Street
(508) 261-1221 (401) 396-9532 (508) 261-1221 (508) 252-6054 Pawtucket, RI 02860

apos_main@verizon.net gdemopulos@cox.net apos_main@verizon.net mkaravolis@gmail.com
 Chapter 126 Michael Michael Gregory Ladas Michael Michael Jean Casey 2nd Tuesday @ 7:30 pm
(Archimedes) 137 Maple Ave 519 Parker Ave South 137 Maple Ave 24 Lincoln St Women & Family Center
Meriden, CT Meriden, CT 06450 Meriden, CT 06450 Meriden, CT 06450 Meriden, CT 06451 169 Colony St

(203) 237-9094 (203) 237-7526 (203) 237-9094 (203) 634-0170 Meriden, CT 06450
mihalimichael@att.net mihalimichael@att.net jlcasey@snet.net

Chapter 245 Michael Sisak Arthur Stefanopoulos Basile Panoutsopoulos Dr.James Rozes 2nd Tuesday @ 7:00 pm

(Maud Howe 51 Wintergreen Dr 366 Windstone Drive 12 Connecticut Ave 8 Annandale Terrace Sep, Nov, Jan, Mar, May

Elliott) Middletown, RI 02842 Portsmouth , RI 02871 Middletown, RI 02842 Newport, RI 02840 Location variable
Newport, RI (401) 848-5352 (401) 846-7086 (401) 848-6487 (401) 423-2626

sisak@naps.edu stefanopoulos.a@gmail.com basile.panoutsopoulos@verizon.n
et

james.rozes@gmail.com
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 Chapter 250 Anthony Vallombroso Richard SeMon John Fakis Walter Barry 3rd Monday @ 7:30 pm
(Winthrop) 7 Wood Ridge Hills Rd 6 Cottage Lane 1 Tanglewood Dr 12 Robin Hill Road AHEPA 250 Apartments

New London, CT Old Lyme, CT 06371 Waterford, CT 06385 East Lyme, CT 06333 Waterford, CT 06385 267 Roxbury Rd
(860) 830-1461 (860) 867-1694 (860) 326-9543 (860) 235-7666 Niantic, CT 06357

amvall@comcast.net rsemon@gdeb.com yanni46@aol.com wjb829@aol.com
Corresponding:

Pantelis Josephides
2 Stoneywood Drive
Niantic, CT 06357

(860) 912-9599
josephides@snet.net

Chapter 387 Theologos Demetriades Tommy Toromanides Konstantinos Stefanidis Leonidas Paschalidis 2nd Thursday @ 7:00 pm
Norwalk, CT 2 Deerfield Rd 277 Judd Road 11 Edlie Ave #2 138 Main St St George GOC

Wilton, CT 06897 Easton, CT 06612 Norwalk, CT 06855 Norwalk, CT 06851 238 West Rocks Rd
(203) 846-0541 (203) 261-1483 (203) 925-3646 (203) 847-7380 Norwalk, CT 06851

theodemetriades1944@gmail.com leonardsupholstery@yahoo.com
Chapter 418 Nikolas Gounaris Steve Exarhoulias Peter Menounos Michael Leotsakos Sunday at 7:30 pm (moves)

Danielson, CT 69 Willington Hill Rd 30 Nelson St 99 Fortin Drive 94 Hutchins St
Willington, CT 06279 Brooklyn, CT 06234 Brooklyn, CT 06234 Danielson, CT 06239

(860) 214-8208 (860) 774-1422 (860) 779-2760 (860) 774-5019
ndgounaris@yahoo.com pmenounos@yahoo.com


